Attestation of Conformity
No. T8EA 114238 0009 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 2
After preparation of the necessary documentation and establishing compliance to requirements of all
applicable directives the manufacturer may sign a Declaration of Conformity and apply the CE-
marking.
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: Viessmann Climate Solutions SE

Date, 2022-04-20
( Peter Jia )
Attestation of Conformity
No. T8EA 114238 0009 Rev. 00
Page 2 of 2
After preparation of the necessary documentation and establishing compliance to requirements of all
applicable directives the manufacturer may sign a Declaration of Conformity and apply the CE-
marking.
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Model(s): VIESSMANN Battery HV1-48/144,
VIESSMANN Battery HV1-48/192,
VIESSMANN Battery HV1-48/240,
VIESSMANN Battery HV1-48/288,
VIESSMANN Battery HV1-48/336
Parameters:                   Nominal Voltage:
                                                        VIESSMANN Battery HV1-48/144: 144V;
                                                        VIESSMANN Battery HV1-48/192: 192V;
                                                        VIESSMANN Battery HV1-48/240: 240V;
                                                        VIESSMANN Battery HV1-48/288: 288V;
                                                        VIESSMANN Battery HV1-48/336: 336V;
                                                        Rated Capacity: 74Ah
                                                        Test report No.:
                                                        64.771.19.01155.02B
                                                        (EN 300 328 V2.2.2:2019, EN IEC 61000-6-1:2019;